
  
 
 

   

 
 
 
 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

 

Don’t Forget  These  
Important Dates !! !  

Please note, some of these require registration;  
we will share more information closer to the dates. 

Wednesday, May 1: 4Th Years Field Trip,  
Basketball Club Begins, Variety Show Audition #2, 3-4pm 

 

Friday, May 3: Read In – Glacier and Everglades 
New Student Screening - 9:30am-1:30pm 

 

Monday, May 6: Teacher Appreciation Week! 
Variety Show Rehearsal, 3-4pm 

 

Tuesday, May 7: Variety Show Dress Rehearsal, 3-5pm 
 

Wednesday, May 8: Early Release Day 
 

Thursday, May 9: Living Wax Museum, 3:15-4pm 
 

Friday, May10: Read In – Acadia, Zion & Yosemite 
Variety Show, 6:30pm 

 

Thursday, May 16: 5th Years Field Trip to Shaker Village 
Art & Music Show, 6:30pm 

 

Friday, May 17: Read In Denali & Olympic 
 

Wednesday, May 22: Lower Elementary Field Trip Squam Lake 
Step-Up Night for new K, current K and 3rd Year Families, 6:30-7:30 

 

Friday, May 24: Volunteer Breakfast, 8-9:00am 
Upper Elementary Dance 

 

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day – School Closed 
 

Friday, May 31: Field Day!! 
 

Saturday, June 1: Night of Community, 7pm 
 

Monday, June 3 - Tuesday June 4: 6th Years Field Trip 
 

Wednesday, June 5: 6th Year Graduation, 4pm 
 

Friday, June 7: Read In: Glacier & Everglades 
 

Monday, June 10: 3rd Years Field Trip to the Beach 
 

Tuesday, June 11: Kindergarten Tea, 10am 
 

Wednesday, June 12: Staff vs. Students Soccer Game 
 

Thursday, June 13: Last Day of School (full day) 
 


